Airline

Air Carrier - Scheduled
ATA

Air Canada

AirTran

Alaska

America West
American

Continental

Delta

Delta Shuttle

Frontier

Midwest

Northwest

Spirit

US Airways

United

Subtotal-Air Carrier - Scheduled

Air Carrier - Chartered

Other Charters

Subtotal-Air Carrier - Chartered
Subtotal-Air Carrier

Regional
ASA (Delta Connection)
Air Canada Jazz

Air Wisconsin (US Airways Express)

American Eagle

Chautauqua (US Airways Express)
Colgan Air (US Airways Express)
Comair (Delta Connection)
Continental Express

Mesa (US Airways Express)
Mesaba Aviation (Northwest Airlink)
PSA

Piedmont

Pinnacle

Republic (US Airways Express)
Trans States (American Connection)

Subtotal-Regional

Grand Total-Operations

Jun - 05

240
505
299
178
240
1,676
749
1,164
756
172
502
1,080
240
6,898
861
15,560

15,560

166

1,622
826
154

1,042
443
339
106

2,084

39
418

114

7,353

23,215

Jul - 05

242
506
305
186
242
1,691
750
1,168
724
176
512
1,092
248
6,826
865
15,533

15,533

170

1,638
955
160

1,076
426
323
108

2,072

48
454

114

7,544

23,330

Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Aug - 05

246
500
308
186
248
1,704
796
1,154
758
178
520
1,102
236
7,006
920
15,862

15,862

168

1,680
926
165

1,148

397
156
2,192
42
416

112

7,846

23,959

Sep - 05

230
508
276
180
236
1,633
764
1,102
802
172
494
982
224
5,978
872

14,453

14,453

180

1,648
1,054
158
1,068
390
461
270
2,212
36
322

120

7,919

22,640

Oct - 05

248
484
299
186
248
1,657
814
1,172
836
176
518
1,059
226
6,314
902
15,139

15,139

178

32
1,660
814
146
1,076
384
471
108
2,194
38
442
52
134

7,729

23,122

Nov - 05

228
479
296
178
230
1,685
764
1,088
734
164
492
990
186
6,274
854

14,642

14,642

178

908
1,574
501
153
1,022
445
343
104
1,618
50
442
218
123

7,679

22,589

Dec - 05

220
429
304
186
246
1,669
796
1,256
656
170
514
1,004
178
6,148
815

14,591

14,591

114

1,278
1,656
485
141
924
444
302
108
1,472
62
448
474
122

8,030

22,891

Jan - 06

222
451
310
182
248
1,647
764
1,276
738
176
512
928
172
6,002
791

14,419

2
2
14,421

120

1,888
1,724
480
151
920
502
182
110
878
32
288
634
116

8,025

22,709

Feb - 06

206
430
276
164
222
1,420
676
1,146
640
158
464
866
156
5,144
760
12,728

12,728

168

2,040
1,552
408
138
858
452
56

98
664
24
264
944
102

7,768

20,768
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June 2005 - May 2006

Mar - 06

236
499
310
186
248
1,654
770
1,330
752
174
522
1,006
186
5,654
848

14,375

14,375

182

2,401
1,802
483
162
962
520
62
106
758
44
302
1,305
116

9,205

23,865

Apr - 06

220
223
300
180
240
1,619
734
1,258
740
170
500
966
178
4,922
854

13,104

13,104

178
269
2,464
1,694
463
150
912
480
60

98
700
65
290
1,749
116

9,688

23,073

May - 06

224
318
308
186
240
1,662
764
1,214
764
178
518
1,174
182
4,966
886

13,584

13,584

162
199
2,573
1,756
477
158
1,032
514
36

750
136
284
1,765
124

9,970

23,868

Total

2,762
5,332
3,591
2,178
2,888
19,717
9,141
14,328
8,900
2,064
6,068
12,249
2,412
72,132
10,228
173,990

2
2
173,992

1,964
468
13,584
20,006
7,872
1,836
12,040
5,444
3,032
1,376
17,594
616
4,370
7,141
1,413

98,756

276,029
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Operations by Airline
June 2005 - May 2006

Airline Jun - 05 Jul - 05 Aug - 05 Sep - 05 Oct - 05 Nov - 05 Dec - 05 Jan - 06 Feb - 06 Mar - 06 Apr - 06 May - 06 Total
Note: Operations data for General Aviation and Military cannot be displayed because Tower data is not shown by direction.





